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Up to 4x higher absorption
Zooki Liposomal Encapsulation has been 

clinically shown to increase absorption by up 
to 4x compared to conventional supplements

How it works...
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Protected
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Lipids

4x higher
absorption

Citrus orange flavour

Vitamin C

Liposomal encapsulation 
enhanced absorption*

Vitamin C
per sachet

1000mg

Feel benefits    fast
with up to 4x higher absorption*
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Great tasting 
daily sachets

30x15ml
Take one 

sachet a day

                     DE: Liposomales Vitamin C Nahrungsergänzungsmittel mit Orangengeschmack. 30 flüssige Beutel 
(30 Portionen). Jeder flüssige Beutel enthält 1000mg Vitamin C. Für Veganer geeignet. Zutaten: Glycerin 
(aus Kokosnuss), Vitamin-C-Spezialmischung (Sonnenblumenöl mit Phosphatidylcholin und Vitamin C als 
L-Ascorbinsäure), gereinigtes Wasser, natürliche Aromen (Zitrusöl und Vanille), Vitamin E 
(D-Alpha-Tocopherol), natürliche Farbstoffe (Beta-Carotin), Kaliumbicarbonat, Saccharose (weniger als 
0,1g)†, Ölsäure, Säure (Zitronensäure). Anweisungen: Nehmen Sie täglich 1 Beutel direkt aus dem Beutel 
oder fügen Sie ihn zu Wasser, Smoothies, Shakes, Joghurt und mehr hinzu. Warnungen: Die angegebene 
Tagesdosis darf nicht überschritten werden. Wenn Sie schwanger sind, stillen, unter einer Krankheit leiden 
oder Medikamente einnehmen, konsultieren Sie vor der Einnahme einen Arzt. Dies ist ein 
Nahrungsergänzungsmittel und sollte nicht als Ersatz für eine abwechslungsreiche Ernährung und einen 
gesunden Lebensstil verwendet werden. Für Erwachsene geeignet. Außerhalb der Reichweite von 
kleinen Kindern aufbewahren. Nicht empfohlen für Kinder unter 10 Jahren und Jugendliche. Lagerung: 
An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort fern von direktem Sonnenlicht aufbewahren. Mindestens haltbar bis: 
Siehe Unterseite der Schachtel. †Die geringe Menge an Saccharose (weniger als 0,1g) dient nicht zur 
Süßung des Geschmacks - es ist ein natürlicher Bestandteil, der den Produktionsprozess unterstützt.

          NL: Liposomaal vitamine C voedingssupplement met sinaasappelsmaak. 30 vloeibare zakjes (30 
porties). Elk vloeibaar zakje bevat 1000mg vitamine C. Geschikt voor veganisten. Ingrediënten: Glycerine 
(afkomstig van kokosnoot), vitamine C speciale mix (zonnebloemolie met fosfatidylcholine en vitamine C 
als L-ascorbinezuur), gezuiverd water, natuurlijke aroma's (citrusolie en vanille), vitamine E (D-alfa-tocoferol), 
natuurlijke kleurstoffen (bètacaroteen), kaliumbicarbonaat, saccharose (minder dan 0,1g)†, oliezuur, zuur 
(citroenzuur). Gebruiksaanwijzing: Neem dagelijks 1 zakje rechtstreeks uit het zakje of voeg toe aan 
water, smoothies, shakes, yoghurt en meer. Waarschuwingen: De aangegeven dagelijkse dosis niet 
overschrijden. Raadpleeg een arts voordat u dit product gebruikt als u zwanger bent, borstvoeding geeft, 
een medische aandoening heeft of medicijnen gebruikt. Dit is een voedingssupplement en mag niet 
worden gebruikt als vervanging voor een gevarieerde voeding en een gezonde levensstijl. Geschikt voor 
volwassenen. Buiten bereik van jonge kinderen bewaren. Niet aanbevolen voor kinderen jonger dan 10 
jaar en adolescenten. Opslag: Bewaar op een koele, droge plaats uit direct zonlicht. Ten minste 
houdbaar tot: Zie onderkant van de doos. †De geringe hoeveelheid saccharose (minder dan 0,1g) is niet 
om de smaak te zoeten - het is een natuurlijke stof die helpt bij het productieproces.

                    ES: Complemento alimenticio de vitamina C liposomal con sabor a naranja. 30 sobres líquidos (30 
porciones). Cada sobre contiene 1000mg de vitamina C. Apto para veganos. Ingredientes: Glicerina 
(procedente del coco), mezcla patentada de vitamina C (aceite de girasol que contiene fosfatidilcolina 
y vitamina C como ácido L-ascórbico), agua purificada, aromas naturales (aceite de cítricos y vainilla), 
vitamina E (D-alfa-tocoferol), colorantes naturales (beta-caroteno), bicarbonato de potasio, sacarosa 
(menos de 0,1g)†, ácido oleico, ácido (ácido cítrico). Instrucciones: Tomar 1 sobre diariamente 
directamente del sobre o agregar a agua, batidos, licuados, yogur y más. Advertencias: No exceder la 
dosis diaria indicada. Si está embarazada, en período de lactancia, tiene una condición médica o está 
tomando medicamentos, consulte a un profesional de la salud antes de tomarlo. Este es un suplemento 
alimenticio y no debe usarse como sustituto de una dieta variada y un estilo de vida saludable. Apto 
para adultos. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños más pequeños. No recomendado para niños 
menores de 10 años y adolescentes. Almacenamiento: Guardar en un lugar fresco y seco, alejado de 
la luz solar directa. Consumir antes del fin de: Ver base de la caja. †La pequeña cantidad de sacarosa 
(menos de 0,1g) no es para endulzar el sabor - es un ingrediente natural que ayuda en el proceso de 
producción.

IT: Integratore alimentare di vitamina C liposomiale al gusto di arancia. 30 bustine liquide (30 
porzioni). Ogni bustina liquida contiene 1000mg di vitamina C. Adatto ai vegani. Ingredienti: Glicerina 
(da cocco), miscela esclusiva di vitamina C (olio di girasole contenente fosfatidilcolina e vitamina C come 
acido L-ascorbico), acqua purificata, aromi naturali (olio di agrumi e vaniglia), vitamina E 
(D-alfa-tocoferolo), coloranti naturali (beta-carotene), bicarbonato di potassio, saccarosio (meno di 
0,1g)† acido oleico, acido (acido citrico). Istruzioni: Assumere 1 bustina al giorno direttamente dalla 
bustina o aggiungere a acqua, frullati, shake, yogurt e altro. Avvertenze: Non superare la dose 
giornaliera indicata. Se sei incinta, stai allattando, hai una condizione medica o stai assumendo farmaci, 
consulta un professionista sanitario prima di assumere questo integratore. Questo è un integratore 
alimentare e non deve essere usato come sostituto di una dieta varia e di uno stile di vita sano. Adatto 
agli adulti. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini piccoli. Non raccomandato per bambini di età inferiore 
ai 10 anni e adolescenti. Conservazione: Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce 
diretta del sole. Da consumarsi entro: Vedi base della confezione. †La piccola quantità di saccarosio 
(meno di 0,1g) non serve a dolcificare il gusto - è un ingrediente naturale che aiuta nel processo 
di produzione. 

PL: Suplement diety z witaminą C liposomalną o smaku pomarańczowym. 30 saszetek z płynem 
(30 porcji). Każda saszetka zawiera 1000mg witaminy C. Odpowiedni dla wegan. Składniki: Gliceryna 
(pochodząca z kokosa), mieszanka witaminy C (olej słonecznikowy zawierający fosfatydylocholinę i 
witaminę C jako kwas L-askorbinowy), woda oczyszczona, naturalne aromaty (olej cytrusowy i wanilia), 
witamina E (D-alfa-tokoferol), naturalne barwniki (beta-karoten), wodorowęglan potasu, sacharoza 
(mniej niż 0,1g)†, kwas oleinowy, kwas (kwas cytrynowy). Instrukcje: Weź 1 saszetkę dziennie 
bezpośrednio z saszetki lub dodaj do wody, koktajli, koktajli, jogurtu i innych. Ostrzeżenia: Nie 
przekraczać wskazanej dawki dziennej. Jeśli jesteś w ciąży, karmisz piersią, cierpisz na jakąś chorobę lub 
zażywasz jakiekolwiek leki, przed zażyciem tego suplementu skonsultuj się z pracownikiem służby 
zdrowia. Jest to suplement diety i nie powinien być stosowany jako substytut zróżnicowanej diety i 
zdrowego trybu życia. Odpowiednie dla dorosłych. Przechowywać w miejscu niedostępnym dla 
małych dzieci. Niezalecane dla dzieci poniżej 10 roku życia i nastolatków. Przechowywanie: 
Przechowywać w chłodnym i suchym miejscu, z dala od bezpośredniego światła słonecznego. 
Najlepiej spożyć przed: Patrz podstawa pudełka. †Śladowa ilość sacharozy (mniej niż 0,1g) nie służy 
do osłodzenia smaku - jest to naturalny składnik, który wspomaga proces produkcji.

 

   UK: Citrus orange flavour liposomal Vitamin C food supplement. 30 liquid sachets (30 servings). Each sachet contains 
1000mg Vitamin C. Suitable for vegans. Ingredients: Glycerin (coconut sourced), Vitamin C Proprietary Blend (Sunflower Oil containing 
Phosphatidylcholine and Vitamin C as L-Ascorbic Acid), Purified Water, Natural Flavours (Citrus Oil and Vanilla), Vitamin E, (D-alpha 
tocopherol ), Natural Colours (Beta Carotene), Potassium Bicarbonate, Sucrose (Less than 0.1g)†, Oleic Acid, Acid (Citric Acid). Directions: 
Have 1 sachet daily straight from the sachet or add to water, smoothies, shakes, yoghurt and more. Warnings: Do not exceed stated daily 
dose. If you are pregnant, breastfeeding, have a medical condition or are taking medication, consult a medical professional before taking. 
This is a food supplement and should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet and healthy lifestyle. Suitable for adults. Keep out of 
reach of young children. Not recommended for children under 10 years of age and adolescents. Store: In a cool, dry place away from 
direct sunlight. Best before end: See base of box. †The trace amount of sucrose (less than 0.1g) is not to sweeten the taste - it is a natural 
ingredient that aids the production process. 

FR: Complément alimentaire à base de vitamine C liposomale au goût d'orange. 30 sachets liquides (30 portions). Chaque sachet liquide contient 
1000mg de vitamine C. Convient aux vegans. Ingrédients : Glycérine (provenant de noix de coco), mélange exclusif de vitamine C (huile de tournesol 
contenant de la phosphatidylcholine et de la vitamine C sous forme d'acide L-ascorbique), eau purifiée, arômes naturels (huile d'agrumes et vanille), 
vitamine E (D-alpha-tocophérol), colorants naturels (bêta-carotène), bicarbonate de potassium, saccharose (moins de 0,1g)†, acide oléique, acide (acide 
citrique). Mode d'emploi: Prenez 1 sachet par jour directement du sachet ou ajoutez à de l'eau, des smoothies, des shakes, du yaourt et plus encore. 
Avertissements: Ne pas dépasser la dose quotidienne indiquée. Si vous êtes enceinte, allaitez, avez un problème de santé ou prenez des médicaments, 
consultez un professionnel de la santé avant de prendre ce complément. Ceci est un complément alimentaire et ne doit pas être utilisé comme substitut 
à une alimentation variée et à un mode de vie sain. Convient aux adultes. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. Déconseillé aux enfants de moins de 
10 ans et aux adolescents. Conservation : Conservez dans un endroit frais et sec à l'abri de la lumière directe du soleil. À consommer de préférence 
avant : Voir le fond de la boîte. †Le faible taux de saccharose (moins de 0,1g) n'est pas destiné à adoucir le goût - c'est un ingrédient naturel qui aide au 
processus de production.

   SE: Kosttillskott med liposomal vitamin C med smak av citrusapelsin. 30 flytande påsar (30 portioner). Varje flytande påse innehåller 1000mg 
C-vitamin. Lämplig för veganer. Ingredienser: Glycerin (från kokosnöt), C-vitamin specialblandning (solrosolja innehållande fosfatidylkolin och C-vitamin 
som L-askorbinsyra), renat vatten, naturliga aromer (citrusolja och vanilj), vitamin E (D-alfa-tokoferol), naturliga färgämnen (beta-karoten), kaliumbikarbon-
at, sackaros (mindre än 0,1g)†, oljesyra, syra (citronsyra). Instruktioner: Ta 1 påse dagligen direkt från påsen eller tillsätt till vatten, smoothies, shakes, 
yoghurt och mer. Varningar: Överskrid inte den angivna dagliga dosen. Om du är gravid, ammar, har ett medicinskt tillstånd eller tar medicin, rådfråga 
en läkare innan du tar detta tillskott. Detta är ett kosttillskott och bör inte användas som en ersättning för en varierad kost och en hälsosam livsstil. Lämplig 
för vuxna. Förvaras utom räckhåll för små barn. Rekommenderas inte för barn under 10 år och ungdomar. Förvaring: Förvara på en sval, torr plats borta 
från direkt solljus. Bäst före utgången av: Se botten av lådan. †Den lilla mängden sackaros (mindre än 0,1g) är inte för att söta smaken - det är en naturlig 
ingrediens som hjälper till i produktionsprocessen. 

UK: Serving size is 1 sachet (15ml) daily | 30 servings per container | **% Nutrient Reference Value. FR: La portion est de 1 sachet 
(15ml) par jour | 30 portions par contenant | **% Valeur de Référence Nutritionnelle.  SE: Portionsstorlek är 1 påse (15ml) dagligen | 
30 portioner per behållare | **% Näringsreferensvärde. DE: Die Portionsgröße beträgt 1 Beutel (15ml) täglich | 30 Portionen pro 
Behälter | **% Nährwertbezugswert. ES: El tamaño de la porción es 1 sobre (15ml) diario | 30 porciones por envase | **% Valor de 
Referencia de Nutrientes. IT: La dimensione della porzione è 1 bustina (15ml) al giorno | 30 porzioni per contenitore | **% Valore 
Nutrizionale di Riferimento. NL: Portiegrootte is 1 zakje (15ml) per dag | 30 porties per verpakking | **% Referentie-inname. 
PL: Wielkość porcji to 1 saszetka (15ml) dziennie | 30 porcji w opakowaniu | **% Wartość Referencyjna Składników Odżywczych. Da
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Citrus orange flavour Vitamin C food supplement. Net wt. 450ml
YourZooki Ltd. UK: 105 Garstang Road, Preston, PR1 1LD. EU: Unit 2, 2 Bridge Street, Athlone, Co. Westmeath, N37 F1W4.

*Zooki Liposomal Encapsulation has been clinically shown to increase absorption by up to 4 times 
compared to conventional supplements. Vitamin C supports the normal function of your immune 
system, psychological function and energy-yielding metabolism and contributes to the reduction of 
tiredness and fatigue. Vitamin C contributes to the protection of cells from oxidative stress and 
contributes to normal collagen formation for normal function of bones, skin and teeth.
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